Bio Brote
Vollkorn
Schnitzerlaib
Hafervollwert
Roggenvollwert
Dinkelvollwert
Inka gold
ChiaDinkelHafer
DinkelToast
DinkelFerment
Auszugsmehl
Dinkelmarie
Dinkelholzofen

Brote
Auszugsmehl
Hausbrot
Roggenmischbrot
Hotzenbrot
Holzofenbrot
Blckenburger
Gutsherren
Kornlaib

St. Galler
PariserBrot
Weillbrot mit Sesam

MehrkornBrote
Kirbiskern
Bernd

5 Korn Quark
Griinkern Dinkel

SpezialBrote
Walnuss Wurzel
Oliven Karee
Kirbisbaguette
Kimmel Brot

vegan
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
ja

ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja

ja
nein

ja

ja
ja
ja

Tage

Mo-Sa
Di-Fr
Mo, Do, Sa
Mo-Sa
Di, Fr, Sa
Mo, Sa
Mo-Sa
Mo, Do, Sa

Mo-Sa
Mi, Sa

Mo-So
Mo-Sa
Mo-So
Mo-So
Mo-Sa
Mo-Sa
Mo-Sa
Mo-Sa
Mo-Sa
Sa

Mo-So
Mo-Sa
Di, Do, Sa
Mo, Mi, Fr

Fr,Sa
Fr,Sa
Fr,Sa
Mo, Di, Do, Fr, Sa

Gewicht

750 g
500 g
500 g
750 g
500 g
500 g
500 g
750 g

350 g
500 g

1000 g
1000 g
500 g
750 g
1000 g
750 g
1500 g
750 g
400 g
500 g

750 g
750 g
750 g
500 g

400 g
400 g
400 g
500 g

Sauer/Fermentteig
enthalten

ja

ja

ja

ja

ja

ja

ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja

Seit ber
100 Jahren
Handweairksqualit it

Vorteig

ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja
ja



